i::! Electrode Vise \t15lDEX®
MINI TYPE -=-.:..:...::::__-..:......:......:.=---= _____________ .._.illl(A•LLOY STEEL) FOR EDM
JAW WIDTH 25mm
ELECTRODE HOLDERS FOR
ELECTRO DISCHARGE MACHINE
Mini vise can be used in fixed electrode holders.
The opening with a cross V groove on the vise can do electric
discharging both by vert ical way and horizontal way for

The rough surface caused by welding could affect the
quality and accuracy of performance. The welded wire
tends to break that wastes the time to re-thread.
HIGH-DIMENSIONAL PRECISION
::!!:
c
w
·:· FLOATING PRICE, CONTACT US BEFORE ORDERING.
Wire diameter tolerance and roundness tolerance are
both limited to 1/ µ m.
SPECIFICATION
ORDER WIRE
DIAMETER DIAMETER
NO. TYPE TOLERANCE
inch mm (mm)
VEW-20H 0.008 0.20
VEW-25H HARD 0.010 0.25 ±0.001
VEW-30H 0.01 2 0.30
VEW-20S 0.008 0.20
VEW-25S SOFT 0.010 0.25 ±0.001
VEW-30S 0.012 0.30
THE PACKllNG USED A STANDARD COIL.
HERE THE POPULAR IS P-5R (5kgs).
1
L T